

COMMITTEE ON JUDICIARY
SENATE AMENDMENTS TO S.B. 1419
(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 2, line 27, after the first comma strike remainder of line
2 Strike line 28
3 Line 29, strike "1." insert "unless"; strike ". ,—" insert a comma
4 Line 30, strike "2. THE PROPERTY"; strike ". or" insert "or"
5 Line 31, strike "3. THE PROPERTY"
6 Lines 32 and 33, strike "~~in which case the theft is a class 6 felony~~" insert
7 ", in which case the theft is a class 6 felony"
8 Strike lines 34 and 35
9 Page 3, line 16, after "FINE" insert "FOR A FIRST VIOLATION OF AT LEAST FIVE
10 HUNDRED DOLLARS AND FOR A SECOND OR SUBSEQUENT VIOLATION A FINE"
11 Amend title to conform

1419ad
02/18/2015
1:34 PM
C: sp